

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

FILED
JAN 26 2010
KCDC-East Division
Bellevue

STATE OF WASHINGTON
KING COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
EAST DIVISION - BELLEVUE

CITY OF BELLEVUE,

Plaintiff,

v.

LACEY L. CARROLL,

Defendant.

No. BC 132568

COMPLAINT
Count 1

On or about the 2nd day of December, 2009, the above-named defendant, in the City of Bellevue did commit the crime of **Prostitution** by engaging or agreeing or offering to engage in sexual conduct with another person in exchange for a fee contrary to the following statute/ordinance: RCW 9A.88.030

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I HAVE PROBABLE CAUSE TO BELIEVE THE ABOVE PERSON COMMITTED THE ABOVE OFFENSE(S) CONTRARY TO LAW

Susan R Irwin
Susan R. Irwin WSBA #9298
Prosecutor
Date Signed 1-25-10
at Bellevue, WA

CITY OF BELLEVUE
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004
Prosecutor's Office 425-452-6822
Civil Division 425-452-6829

FILED

JAN 26 2010

KCDC-East Division
Bellevue

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

STATE OF WASHINGTON
KING COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
EAST DIVISION - BELLEVUE

CITY OF BELLEVUE,
Plaintiff,

No. BC 132568

v.

COMPLAINT
Count 2

LACEY L. CARROLL,
Defendant.

On or about the 2nd of December, 2009, the above-named defendant, in the City of Bellevue did commit the crime of **False Statement to a Public Servant**, by knowingly making a false or misleading material statement to a public servant contrary to the following statute/ordinance: RCW 9A.76.175.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I HAVE PROBABLE CAUSE TO BELIEVE THE ABOVE PERSON COMMITTED THE ABOVE OFFENSE(S) CONTRARY TO LAW.

Susan R. Irwin
Susan R. Irwin WSBA #9298
Prosecutor
Date Signed 1-25-10
at Bellevue, WA

ORIGINAL

CITY OF BELLEVUE
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004
Prosecutor's Office 425-452-6822
Civil Division 425-452-6829